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19" Office Rack Acoustics 10U / 12U actively ventilated, 600x1000x660

20682-S-1000

700
12
600
1000
660
No

Artikelnummer/SKU 

Belastbarkeit in kg 
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Breite/width
Tiefe/depth
Höhe/height
kW
Segmentation No

19" Office Rack Acoustics 10U / 12U 

(Mini-rack)

● Soundproofed with 3 fans
● Soundproof - noise reduction 38 dB
● Thermostat for fan control (optional)
● Interior lining with acoustic foam
● Depth-adjustable 19" mounting angles
● Max. 19" mounting depth 750 mm
● Lockable glazed door
● Lockable and removable rear wall
● Cable inlets top and bottom
● Earthing kit
● Twin swivel castors with 2 brakes
● Black powder coating RAL9005
● Weight with packaging 80 kg (20 kg pack.)


